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STA 104+87.94 RT

REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX

STA 40+75.00 RT - STA 107+16.25 LT

REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL

STA 107+66.00 (30FT)

24 INCH STOP BAR, WATERBORNE PAINT

STA 107+55.50 RT(3)

STA 106+63.50 LT

STA 106+03.50 RT(2)

STA 104+57.25 RT

STA 401+33.95 RT(3)

REMOVING & RESETTING SIGNS

STA 105+75.50 RT

STA 105+43.50 RT

STA 106+41.50 LT

ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL

STA 105+33.25 RT - STA 105+85.50 RT

STA 400+74.25 RT - STA 106+26.00 LT

STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED

STA 105+68.00 LT

CHANGING ELEVATION OF DROP INLET

VT103 STA 403+10.0 - STA 404+50.0 DOUBLE CENTERLINE

VT103 STA 399+50.0 - STA 402+00.0 DOUBLE CENTERLINE

VT140 STA 104+25.0 - STA 107+71.5 DOUBLE CENTERLINE

4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT

STA 106+00.00 - STA 401+20.00 DIAGONAL STRIPING (5FT SPACING)

STA 104+25.00 LT - STA 401+20.00 RT

STA 104+25.00 RT - STA 404+00.00 RT

6 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT

VT 140 STA 106+03.0 LT

VT 103 STA 400+75.0 RT TO 

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A

STA 107+56.00 

LETTER OR SYMBOL, WATERBORN PAINT



3
9

9
+

7
5

4
0

0
+

0
0

4
0

0
+

2
5

4
0

0
+

5
0

4
0

0
+

7
5

4
0

1
+

0
0

4
0

1
+

2
5

4
0

1
+

5
0

4
0

1
+

7
5

4
0

2
+

0
0

4
0

2
+

2
5

4
0

2
+

5
0

4
0

2
+

7
5

4
0

3
+

0
0

4
0

3
+

2
5

4
0

3
+

5
0

4
0

3
+

7
5

4
0

4
+

0
0

4
0

4
+

2
5

4
0

4
+

5
0

4
0

4
+

7
5

4
0

5
+

0
0

4
0

5
+

2
5

1170 1170

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

1240 1240

-0.0750% ; G2 = -1.4863%G1 = 

INF FTSSD = 

185K = 

261.19 FTL = 

1.1550% ; G2 = -0.0750%G1 = 

INF FTSSD = 

117K = 

144.50 FTL = 

1
2
0
9
.1

1
2
0
9
.0

1
2
0
8
.9

1
2
0
8
.9

1
2
0
8
.9

1
2
0
8
.8

1
2
0
8
.8

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.6

1
2
0
8
.6

1
2
0
8
.6

1
2
0
8
.7

1
2
0
8
.8

1
2
0
8
.9

1
2

0
8

.9
6

E
L

E
V

 

4
0

0
+

4
7

.5
9

 
V

P
T

1
2

0
8

.6
6

E
L

E
V

 

4
0

4
+

5
0

.4
9

 
V

P
C

1
2

0
8

.6
6

E
L

E
V

 

4
0

4
+

5
9

.3
0

 
V

L
P

-0.0750%

1
2

0
9

.1
6

1
2

0
9

.0
6

1
2

0
8

.9
9

1
2

0
8

.9
6

1
2

0
8

.9
4

1
2

0
8

.9
2

1
2

0
8

.9
0

1
2

0
8

.8
9

1
2

0
8

.8
7

1
2

0
8

.8
5

1
2

0
8

.8
3

1
2

0
8

.8
1

1
2

0
8

.7
9

1
2

0
8

.7
7

1
2

0
8

.7
5

1
2

0
8

.7
4

1
2

0
8

.7
2

1
2

0
8

.7
0

1
2

0
8

.6
8

1
2

0
8

.6
6

1
2

0
8

.6
7

1
2

0
8

.7
3

1
2

0
8

.8
4

1208.80'EL = 

402+50.00STA 

 CLVT140

1
0

3
+

5
0

1
0

3
+

7
5

1
0

4
+

0
0

1
0

4
+

2
5

1
0

4
+

5
0

1
0

4
+

7
5

1
0

5
+

0
0

1
0

5
+

2
5

1
0

5
+

5
0

1
0

5
+

7
5

1
0

6
+

0
0

1
0

6
+

2
5

1
0

6
+

5
0

1
0

6
+

7
5

1
0

7
+

0
0

1
0

7
+

2
5

1
0

7
+

5
0

1
0

7
+

7
5

1160 1160

1170 1170

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

4.1250% ; G2 = 4.6433%G1 = 

2131 FTSSD = 

186K = 

96.51 FTL = 

2.0480% ; G2 = 0.1250%G1 = 

1895 FTSSD = 

69K = 

132.82 FTL = 

4.6433% ; G2 = 2.0480%G1 = 

375 FTSSD = 

35K = 

90.01 FTL = 

1
1
9
7
.1

1
1
9
7
.3

1
1
9
7
.4

1
1
9
7
.4

1
1
9
7
.6

1
1
9
7
.8

1
1
9
8
.1

1
1
9
8
.6

1
1
9
8
.9

1
1
9
9
.4

1
1
9
9
.9

1
2
0
0
.7

1
2
0
1
.7

1
2
0
2
.7

1
2
0
4
.2

1
2
0
5
.7

1
2
0
7
.3

1
2
0
8
.5

1204.14ELEV 

106+65.51 VPIFG=

1208.48ELEV 

107+70.72 VPIFG=

1208.80ELEV 

107+89.09 VPIFG=

1197.52ELEV 

104+60.83 VPI 1199.81ELEV 

105+72.25 VPI

1
2

0
1

.9
0

E
L

E
V

 

1
0

6
+

1
7

.2
6

 
V

P
C

1
2

0
6

.1
3

E
L

E
V

 

1
0

7
+

1
3

.7
6

 
V

P
T

1
1

9
7

.4
4

E
L

E
V

 

1
0

3
+

9
4

.4
2

 
V

P
C

1
1

9
8

.8
8

E
L

E
V

 

1
0

5
+

2
7

.2
4

 
V

P
T

1
1

9
8

.8
8

E
L

E
V

 

1
0

5
+

2
7

.2
4

 
V

P
C

1
2

0
1

.9
0

E
L

E
V

 

1
0

6
+

1
7

.2
6

 
V

P
T

4.1250%
1.7500%

1
1

9
7

.4
4

1
1

9
7

.4
5

1
1

9
7

.5
5

1
1

9
7

.7
3

1
1

9
8

.0
1

1
1

9
8

.3
8

1
1

9
8

.8
4

1
1

9
9

.4
3

1
2

0
0

.1
9

1
2

0
1

.1
4

1
2

0
2

.2
5

1
2

0
3

.3
9

1
2

0
4

.4
9

1
2

0
5

.5
5

1
2

0
6

.5
9

1
2

0
7

.6
2

1
2

0
8

.5
5

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009_VT103Profile.dgn

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

6 16VT103 & VT104 PROFILE SHEET



VT103

1209.06'FG=

400+00.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

VT103

1208.99'FG=

400+25.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

VT103

1208.96'FG=

400+50.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

1240 1240

VT103

1208.94'FG=

400+75.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

1240 1240

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xs

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

7 16VT103 CROSS SECTIONS 1



VT103

1208.92'FG=

401+00.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

1240 1240

-1:2

VT103 VT103

1208.90'FG=

1201.91'FG=

401+25.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

-0.044 -0.040
-0.035

-1:4.5

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xs

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

8 16VT103 CROSS SECTIONS 2



-0.072

VT103 VT103

1208.89'FG=

1203.17'FG=

401+50.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.049
-1:4.1

-0.065

VT103 VT103

1208.87'FG=

1204.39'FG=

401+75.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.053
-1:4.1

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xs

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

9 16VT103 CROSS SECTIONS 3



VT103 VT103

1208.85'FG=

1205.57'FG=

402+00.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-1:4.1

-0.047

-0.046

VT103 VT103

1208.83'FG=

1206.72'FG=

402+25.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-1:4.1

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xs

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

10 16VT103 CROSS SECTIONS 4



-0.038

VT103 VT103

1208.81'FG= 1208.65'FG=

402+50.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.031

VT103

1208.79'FG=

402+75.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-1:2.7

-0.026

VT103

1208.77'FG=

403+00.00

-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1230 1230

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xs

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

11 16VT103 CROSS SECTIONS 5



VT140

1197.55'FG=

104+25.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

-0.006 -0.056

VT140

1197.73'FG=

104+50.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

+0.001 -0.055

VT140

1198.01'FG=

104+75.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

-0.001 -0.055 -0.071

VT140

1198.38'FG=

105+00.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

-0.011 -0.049 -0.085

VT140

1198.84'FG=

105+25.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.026 -0.043

VT140

1199.43'FG=

105+50.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.028 -0.032

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xsVT140

D. PETERSON

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

12 16VT140 CROSS SECTIONS 1



VT140

1200.55'FG=

105+85.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.011-0.033 -0.020

VT140

1201.14'FG=

106+00.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

+0.003 -0.021

VT140

1202.25'FG=

106+25.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

+0.025

1:
2.
1 -0.024 -0.029 -1:4

-0.044

SEE VT 103 CROSS SECTION

CROSS SLOPE VARIES 

VT140

1203.39'FG=

106+50.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.036
-1:4

-0.056

VT140

1204.49'FG=

106+75.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.038
-1:4

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OFVT140 CROSS SECTIONS 2

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xsVT140

D. PETERSON

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

13 16



-0.051

VT140

1205.55'FG=

107+00.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-0.037
-1:4

-0.037

VT140 VT140

1208.85'FG=

1206.59'FG=

107+25.00

-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

-1:4

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OFVT140 CROSS SECTIONS 3

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xsVT140

D. PETERSON

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

14 16



2+00

-20 -10 0 10 20

1180 1180

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1:
2

2+25

-20 -10 0 10 20

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1:
2

2+50

-20 -10 0 10 20

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1:
2

2+75

-20 -10 0 10 20

1190 1190

1200 1200

1210 1210

1220 1220

1:
2

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET                OF

BF 0133(18) C/1

WALLINGFORD

s23b009xs

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

15 16VT103xVT140 EOP CROSS SECTIONS 1



399+00

400+00

401+00

402+00

403+00

404+00

S65°35'15"E

104+00

105+00
106+00 107+00

N89°18'22"E

N
2
4
°
2
4
'4

5
"
E

104+25.00STA 

BEGIN SIDELINE

 107+89.09

 402+50.00

90
°

36'R

400+75.00STA 

BEGIN PROJECT

404+00.00STA 

BEGIN PROJECT

6
5
'

R
42'

R

2
0
'

R

5
0
'

R STOP
STOP

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DRIVE

GRAVEL

DI DI

#91

MAILBOX

#2/49

COMB
#8

COMB

WIRE

GUY

WIRE

GUY

TEL

#4/10

WIRE

GUY

POSTW

COMB

#2/48X

TEL

#9

TURN TRUCKS

NO LEFT 

1605

SIGN

STOP

MM

1030/1112/0756

SIGN

WIRE

GUY

SIGN

WARNING BURIED CABLE

24000 POUNDS

LEGAL LOAD LIMIT

SIGNSIGN

STOP

SIGN

ROGER HILL RD TH32

SIGN

ROUTE INFO

ROUTE INFO

SIGN

SIGN

DIRECTIONAL

DIRECTIONAL

SIGN

SIGN

SPEED LIMIT 30

SIGN

SOUTH VT 155

WEST VT 140

SIGN

SIGN

SOUTH VT 103

UTIL

2'X2' WOODEN COVER

UTIL

3' DIA CONC TILE

SIGN

NO RIGHT TURN TRUCKS

SIGN

NORTH VT 103

1030/1112/0760

MM

102

HVCTRL

9

HVCTRL

HVCTRL

10

SIGN

STOP AHEAD

DI

24RCP

UND

8CGMP

24RCP

INLET NOT FOUND

1601

POLE

BRACE 

18CPEP

WALLINGFORDVT 140 
TO

MT HOLLY

VT 103 TO

WALLINGFORD

VT 103 TO

.W.O.R GNITSIXE .XORPPA

.W.O.R GNITSIXE .XORPPA

.W.
O.

R 
GNIT

SIXE .
XORPP

A

.W.
O.

R 
GNIT

SIXE .
XORPP

A

COBURN, ERIC L.

1

GARES, AL & SWIFT, KATHY

N/F

MAIDEN, JAMES JR.

N/F

GARROW, ROGER ET AL

N/F

& TINA

COHEN, JONATHAN

N/F

COLE, GARY

N/F

P

L

P

L

P

L

.W.O.R
 GNIT

SIXE .
XORPP

A

HWY(P)

SLOPE(T)

DRIVE(T)

24.60' LT

106+20.08
33.51' RT

402+04.97

25.37' LT

107+17.78

L=59.37'

R=22.00'

DISTURB

DO NOT

65.64'S65°45'44"E

97.70'S65°45'44"E

97.70'

S88°51'26"W
91.90'

S88°51'26"W

25.37' LTSTA 107+17.78, 

346643.22'E = 

1542219.23'N = 

94.22' LT, 105+69.66STA 

346710.27'E = 

1542070.29'N = 

24.16' LT, 105+28.71STA 

346639.44'E = 

1542029.67'N = 

66.55' LT

106+29.18

CB=N11°32'51"E, CL=42.93'

CONST(T)

105+69, 24.98' LT

WALLINGFORD - BF 0133(18)

BEGIN R.O.W. PROJECT 

107+17.78, 25.37' LT

WALLINGFORD - BF 0133(18)

END R.O.W. PROJECT 

N

V
T

 S
T

A
T

E
 P

L
A

N
E

 G
R

ID

Fa
lse

 No
rth

ing
: 0

.00
00

Fa
lse

 Ea
stin

g: 
16

40
41

6.6
66

7

Or
igi

n L
ati

tud
e: 4

2°3
0'0

0.0
00

0"N

Ce
ntr

al M
eri

dia
n: 

72°
30'

00.
000

0"W

US
 Su

rve
y F

oo
t

Tra
nsv

ers
e M

erc
ato

r

NA
D8

3 V
erm

on
t S

tat
e P

lan
es

VT
83

 

0 2020

SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"

9/14/2023

DESIGNED BY:

PROJECT LEADER: DRAWN BY:

PLOT DATE:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

FILE NAME:

SHEET       OF

BF 0133(18)

WALLINGFORD

s23b009bdr.dgn

L. STONE

M. LONGSTREET

M. LONGSTREET

D. PETERSON

16 16PROPERTY OWNER SHEET


	TITLE SHEET
	SHEET INDEX
	TYPICAL SECTIONS
	PROJECT NOTES & QUANTITIES
	LAYOUT SHEET
	VT103 & VT140 PROFILE SHEET
	VT103 CROSS SECTION 1
	VT103 CROSS SECTION 2
	VT103 CROSS SECTION 3
	VT103 CROSS SECTION 4
	VT103 CROSS SECTION 5
	VT140 CROSS SECTIONS 1
	VT140 CROSS SECTIONS 2
	VT140 CROSS SECTIONS 3
	VT103xVT140 EOP CROSS SECTIONS 1
	PROPERTY OWNER SHEET

